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DETOX

AZ CACTUS KID
SPECS

STILL SHOT
ALONZO SLIM
HANKERIN' HANK
BRASADA SPUR
ST PAULI GIRL
DINK

LAWDAWG
TISHMINGA
PHOEBE ANN
BIGFOOT

OTTO MATIC
PUEBLO PETE
GRANNY OAKLEY
DANDY DON
SHAKO SLING
DAZZLIN' DAISY

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match
May 18, 2024

0.435
0.350
0.514
0.390
0.549
0.583
0.613
0.492
0.622
0.429
0.510
0.579
0.531
0.579
0.534
0.659
0.700
0.538
0.559
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Bracket A
DETOX
AZ CACTUS KID
SPECS
STILL SHOT
ALONZO SLIM
HANKERIN' HANK
BRASADA SPUR

Bracket B
TISHMINGA
ST PAULI GIRL
DINK
LAWDAWG
PHOEBE ANN
BIGFOOT

Bracket C
DAZZLIN' DAISY
OTTO MATIC
PUEBLO PETE
GRANNY OAKLEY
DANDY DON
SHAKO SLING

0.459
0.344
0.516
0.388
0.568
0.591
0.718

0.525
0.545
0.634
22.000
0.587
0.628

0.566
0.680
0.701
0.705
0.853
22.000



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

May 18, 2024

fst | d | 3rd | 7 Rounds Traditional - Then 3 Brackets
AVERAGE "
SHOOTERS NAME TOTALSHOTS TOTAL HIT % FASTEST TIME EORTHE ?8;:?5:
TAKEN HITS FOR THE DAY DAY e
MENS DIVISION
ALONZO SLIM 40 33 83% 0.549 0.640 9
AZ CACTUS KID 44 26 59% 0.344 0.376 9
BIGFOOT 47 13 28% 0.531 0.593 8
BRASADA SPUR 48 24 50% 0.613 0.694 8
DANDY DON 46 28 61% 0.700 0.837 8
DETOX 69 26 38% 0.435 0.494 8
HANKERIN' HANK 64 28 44% 0.583 0.610 9
LAWDAWG 69 15 22% 0.429 0.516 8
OTTO MATIC 51 18 35% 0.579 0.634 8
PUEBLO PETE 65 16 25% 0.534 0.627 8
SHAKO SLING 53 10 19% 0.538 0.612 8
SPECS 38 17 45% 0.514 0.528 9
WOMENS DIVISION
DAZZLIN' DAISY 84 26 31% 0.559 0.645 12
GRANNY OAKLEY 48 19 40% 0.659 0.717 8
ST PAULI GIRL 65 19 29% 0.492 0.545 8
STILL SHOT 45 20 44% 0.388 0.403 9
TISHMINGA 70 30 43% 0.510 0.549 11
JUNIOR BOY DIVISION
JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION
BILLY THE KID DIVISION
DINK 56 23 41% 0.622 0.656 8
ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION
PHOEBE ANN 58 27 47% 0.579 0.624 9

STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!




